
 2023-2024 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/19/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Heathcock, Colin 2005 Central California 8,651.400 662.4 577.5 572 335.5 2400 1656 1248 1200

2  Ji, Cody Walter 2006 Georgia 5,484.800 1012 935 572 510 828 720 523.8 384

3  Morrill, William 2006 Metropolitan NYC 5,421.896 764.5 764.5 736 600 1200 612 481.896 263

4  Silberzweig, Jordan 2005 Metropolitan NYC 3,928.230 1100 560 555.5 411 618 500.4 183.33 0

5 # Kim, Shaun 2007 Connecticut 3,528.400 753.5 420 374 318 840 363 261.9 198

6  Linsky, Matthew 2005 Metropolitan NYC 3,464.745 585.75 552 550 416 834 274.995 252 0

7  Lilov, Neil 2004 New Jersey 3,056.483 759 510 414 341 493.2 390 149.283 0

8  Chon, Taylor 2006 North TX 2,837.422 935 600 600 341 361.422 0 0 0

9 # Wang, Robert 2007 Connecticut 2,487.331 556 352 204 199.5 1020 155.8305 0 0

10  Dodrill, Grant 2004 Gold Coast Florida 2,171.730 510 418.5 174 0 624 445.23 0 0

11 # Choi, Silas 2007 North Texas 1,867.160 561 324.5 309 306 366.66 0 0 0

12  Wu, Mengke 2005 Orange Coast 1,681.854 420 385 368.5 335.5 172.854 0 0 0

13  Yun, Jaesun 2006 Orange Coast 1,529.500 552 412 379.5 186 0 0 0 0

14  Sohn, Kevin 2004 Orange Coast 1,521.000 417 0 0 0 1104 0 0 0

15  Jiang, Anthony 2006 San Diego 1,340.745 357.5 256 183 177 223.2 144.045 0 0

16  So, Hananiah 2005 Long Island 1,303.000 346.5 321 319 316.5 0 0 0 0

17  Callahan Jaden 2004 San Diego 1,274.000 357.5 324.5 312 280 0 0 0 0

18 # Gonzalez, Emilio 2008 Metropolitan NYC 1,268.433 411 330 247.2 0 280.233 0 0 0

19  Dhingra Gian 2005 Orange Coast 1,231.519 550 417 0 0 264.519 0 0 0

20 # Atanassov, Vasil 2007 Oregon 1,159.600 441.6 319 204 195 0 0 0 0

21  Harley, Colby 2004 Georgia 1,138.500 583 555.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

22  Wood, Elden 2004 Metropolitan NYC 1,133.938 550 168 148.8 0 267.138 0 0 0

23 # Kwalwasser, Eric 2008 Connecticut 1,107.000 408 306 204 189 0 0 0 0

24 # Shoman, Noah 2007 New Jersey 1,092.978 333.6 240 189 168 162.378 0 0 0

25 # Holz, Daniel 2008 Mt. Valley 1,032.141 418.5 249.6 0 0 364.041 0 0 0

26  Feng, Leo 2006 Virginia 1,015.700 555.5 253.2 207 0 0 0 0 0

27 # Oh, Triton 2007 Metro NYC 1,010.000 335.5 302.5 207 165 0 0 0 0

28  Nazlymov, Andrei 2006 Capitol 970.500 414 346.5 210 0 0 0 0 0

29 # Bae, Jason 2007 New England 951.497 404 199.5 183 0 164.997 0 0 0

30 # Shoman, Zachary 2007 New Jersey 854.831 363 336 0 0 155.8305 0 0 0

31  Huang, Ethan 2006 New Jersey 837.002 321 183 153.6 0 179.4015 0 0 0

32 # Primus, Nazir 2008 Metro NYC 823.200 331.2 300 192 0 0 0 0 0

33 # Babayev, Gabriel 2007 Connecticut 796.616 321 308 0 0 167.616 0 0 0

34  Berrio, Carter 2006 Gold Coast 792.800 312 244.8 236 0 0 0 0 0

35  Hjerpe, Wade 2006 Arizona 773.500 302.5 300 171 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Lim, William 2007 Orange Coast 769.200 309 253.2 207 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Wang, Nicolas 2007 Colorado 751.500 577.5 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

38  Liang, Connor 2005 San Diego 725.400 303 242.4 180 0 0 0 0 0

39  Chan, Matthew 2006 New Jersey 694.200 303 252 139.2 0 0 0 0 0

40  Lee, Justin 2006 Capitol 675.000 411 264 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Zhang, Derek 2007 Georgia 634.000 319 315 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Choi, Hyunseok 2004 New England 539.400 210 171 158.4 0 0 0 0 0

43  Holz, William 2006 Mt. Valley 514.500 315 199.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

44T  Berman, Luca 2005 Metropolitan NYC 510.000 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44T  Pandey, Neil 2006 New Jersey 510.000 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Jeffords, Alexander 2004 Southern California 480.000 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47  Freyre De Andrade, Elian 2004 Colorado 424.000 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Rightler, Samuel 2005 Columbus OH 420.000 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Noble, Colin 2005 New Jersey 410.000 224 186 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Kogan, Benjamin 2006 New England 408.000 408 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Raja, Arnav 2004 Orange Coast 402.000 0 0 0 0 402 0 0 0

52 # Qiu, Nathan 2007 San Diego 381.000 201 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 # Lee, Aydan 2007 Capitol 360.300 193.5 166.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

54  Le, Hayden 2005 Arizona 328.800 328.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 # Shirpal, Oleksandr 2007 New England 306.600 165 141.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 # Joo, Jeein 2009 Southern CA 306.000 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 # Craig, Samuel 2007 North TX 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58  Hong, Steven 2006 Georgia 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 # Patel, Rayn 2009 Capitol 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 # Chterental, Alex 2007 New England 256.800 256.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61  Morrill, Justin 2004 Metropolitan NYC 246.000 246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62  Margulies, William 2005 New Jersey 240.000 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63  Xu, William 2005 Central California 232.000 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 # Brou, Inkosi 2007 Metro NYC 212.400 0 0 0 0 212.4 0 0 0

65  Johnson, Langston 2004 Capitol 199.500 199.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66  Deng, Andrew 2006 New Jersey 198.000 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67  Ermakov, Lev 2006 Colorado 192.000 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 # Peng, Bryan 2007 New England 189.000 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69T  Denner, Maximilian 2005 Connecticut 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69T  Morales, Jonathan 2006 New England 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Cadet
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71 # Su, Landon 2008 Virginia 174.000 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72T # Cheong, Heonjun 2007 South Texas 169.500 169.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72T  Wilson, Jude 2006 New Jersey 169.500 169.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Kushkov, Daniel 2008 New England 166.800 166.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75  Glozman, Justin 2006 Philadelphia 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76  Yang, Ziyi 2005 Central California 163.200 163.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77  Tong, Zachary 2005 Georgia 160.800 160.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 # Lin, Daniel 2007 Central CA 156.000 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79  Subbiah, Prashanth 2004 New England 151.200 151.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 # Lin, Maxim 2009 New England 146.400 146.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 # Guffey, Christopher 2008 North TX 144.000 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 # Miclaus, Justin 2007 New Jersey 136.800 136.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Ramanan, Jaisimh 2008 Central CA 134.400 134.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 # Gong, Jerry 2008 New England 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/19/2024

No team points for 33-64 JR - JULY 2023 JR - NOV 2023 JR - JAN 2024

JR - JOs 

wt=0.8 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Heathcock, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ji, Cody Walter 13 309 10 318 3 510 np 0

Morrill, William 1 600 7 414 2 552 np 0

Silberzweig, Jordan 65 0 np 0 8 411 np 0

Kim, Shaun 39 0 42 0 10 318 np 0

Linsky, Matthew 25 186 2 552 np 0 np 0

Lilov, Neil 7 414 3 510 35 0 np 0

Chon, Taylor 33.33 0 1 600 1 600 np 0

Wang, Robert 57 0 20.5 199.5 19 204 np 0

Dodrill, Grant 3 510 29 174 5.5 418.5 np 0

Choi, Silas 75 0 14 306 13 309 np 0

Wu, Mengke 22 195 5 420 17 210 np 0

Yun, Jaesun 2 552 25 186 np 0 np 0

Sohn, Kevin 41.5 0 6 417 70 0 np 0

Jiang, Anthony 26 183 28 177 60 0 np 0

So, Hananiah 10.5 316.5 9 321 57 0 109.5 0

Callahan Jaden 12 312 np 0 103.5 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio 66 0 8 411 40 0 13 247.2

Dhingra Gian 6 417 55 0 76.5 0 65 0

Atanassov, Vasil 19 204 22 195 73.5 0 2 441.6

Harley, Colby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wood, Elden 41.5 0 31 168 93.5 0 25 148.8

Kwalwasser, Eric 14 306 19 204 24 189 3 408

Shoman, Noah 238.25 0 24 189 31 168 6 333.6

Holz, Daniel 71.33 0 108 0 5.5 418.5 12 249.6

Feng, Leo 18 207 34 0 152.5 0 10.5 253.2

Oh, Triton 32 165 18 207 51.5 0 80.5 0

Nazlymov, Andrei 37 0 17 210 7 414 73.5 0

Bae, Jason 87 0 20.5 199.5 26 183 130 0

Shoman, Zachary 76 0 68 0 65.5 0 5 336

Huang, Ethan 56 0 26 183 9 321 23 153.6

Primus, Nazir 60 0 23 192 16 300 7 331.2

Babayev, Gabriel 9 321 33 0 98 0 35 0

Berrio, Carter 69 0 43 0 12 312 14 244.8

Hjerpe, Wade 16 300 30 171 43 0 37 0

Lim, William 146.5 0 13 309 18 207 10.5 253.2

Wang, Nicolas 29 174 66 0 34 0 66 0

Liang, Connor 27 180 67 0 15 303 15 242.4

Chan, Matthew 15 303 160.5 0 49.5 0 29 139.2

Lee, Justin 8 411 71 0 56 0 np 0

Zhang, Derek 180.25 0 119 0 11 315 198 0

Choi, Hyunseok 17 210 83.5 0 30 171 21 158.4

Holz, William 55 0 11 315 20.5 199.5 51 0

Berman, Luca 45 0 np 0 3 510 np 0

Pandey, Neil 3 510 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeffords, Alexander 52 0 np 0 105.33 0 1 480

Freyre De Andrade, Elian 134 0 np 0 np 0 129 0

Rightler, Samuel 5 420 54 0 np 0 56 0

Noble, Colin 166 0 np 0 25 186 np 0

Kogan, Benjamin 43 0 40.5 0 42 0 3 408

Raja, Arnav np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan 20 201 243 0 27 180 69 0

Lee, Aydan 70 0 62 0 22.5 193.5 17.5 166.8

Le, Hayden 129 0 48 0 92 0 8 328.8

Shirpal, Oleksandr 71.33 0 32 165 84 0 28 141.6

Joo, Jeein 224 0 40.5 0 14 306 106 0

Craig, Samuel 78 0 15 303 143 0 183.5 0

Hong, Steven 59 0 158 0 129 0 119 0

Patel, Rayn 108 0 16 300 190 0 165 0

Chterental, Alex 171.5 0 95 0 np 0 9 256.8

Morrill, Justin 91 0 np 0 87 0 np 0

Margulies, William 40 0 np 0 75 0 16 240

Xu, William 51 0 46 0 68.5 0 133 0

Brou, Inkosi 111 0 235 0 90.5 0 np 0

Johnson, Langston 170 0 np 0 20.5 199.5 np 0

Deng, Andrew 21 198 82 0 115 0 33 0

Ermakov, Lev 23 192 87 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan 24 189 44.5 0 105.33 0 83 0

Denner, Maximilian 36 0 53 0 28 177 78 0

Morales, Jonathan 28 177 88 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Su, Landon 114 0 102 0 29 174 36 0

Cheong, Heonjun 30.5 169.5 57 0 121 0 93.5 0

Wilson, Jude 30.5 169.5 47 0 np 0 40 0

Kushkov, Daniel 63 0 139.33 0 164.5 0 17.5 166.8

Glozman, Justin 97 0 145.5 0 32 165 67 0

Yang, Ziyi 85 0 64 0 108.33 0 19 163.2

Tong, Zachary np 0 91.5 0 108.33 0 20 160.8

Lin, Daniel 77 0 83.5 0 45 0 22 156

Subbiah, Prashanth np 0 165 0 175 0 24 151.2

Lin, Maxim np 0 110 0 np 0 26 146.4

Guffey, Christopher 48.5 0 70 0 33 0 27 144

Miclaus, Justin 98.5 0 52 0 44 0 30 136.8

Ramanan, Jaisimh 115 0 154 0 144.5 0 31 134.4

Gong, Jerry np 0 237 0 np 0 32 132

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I

No team points for 33-64
DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2023

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023
DVI - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023
DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Heathcock, Colin np 0 26 335.5 11 577.5 12 572

Ji, Cody Walter 82 0 2 1012 12 572 3 935

Morrill, William 2 736 6 764.5 18 379.5 6 764.5

Silberzweig, Jordan 5 560 15 555.5 21.5 360.25 1 1100

Kim, Shaun 11 420 8 753.5 19 374 38.33 0

Linsky, Matthew 12 416 16 550 89 0 9.5 585.75

Lilov, Neil 56.5 0 7 759 25 341 27 330

Chon, Taylor 73 0 25 341 3 935 25 341

Wang, Robert 6 556 23 352 87 0 51 0

Dodrill, Grant 125 0 45 0 52 0 54.5 0

Choi, Silas 80 0 14 561 28 324.5 38.33 0

Wu, Mengke 32 220 20 368.5 17 385 26 335.5

Yun, Jaesun 13 412 18 379.5 50 0 np 0

Sohn, Kevin 48 0 np 0 49 0 58 0

Jiang, Anthony 23 256 105 0 69 0 22 357.5

So, Hananiah 40 0 29 319 70 0 24 346.5

Callahan Jaden 17 280 22 357.5 67 0 28 324.5

Gonzalez, Emilio 55 0 27 330 35 0 41 0

Dhingra Gian np 0 63 0 90 0 16 550

Atanassov, Vasil 83 0 89 0 60 0 29 319

Harley, Colby np 0 67 0 10 583 15 555.5

Wood, Elden 106 0 88 0 16 550 34 0

Kwalwasser, Eric 86 0 155 0 41 0 62 0

Shoman, Noah 27 240 93 0 82 0 68 0

Holz, Daniel 72 0 98 0 151 0 45 0

Feng, Leo 45 0 55 0 15 555.5 114 0

Oh, Triton 136 0 85 0 26 335.5 32 302.5

Nazlymov, Andrei 70 0 58 0 24 346.5 37 0

Bae, Jason 15 404 49.5 0 40 0 64 0

Shoman, Zachary 53 0 41 0 74 0 21 363

Huang, Ethan 69 0 73 0 108 0 99 0

Primus, Nazir 109 0 91 0 44 0 44 0

Babayev, Gabriel 51.5 0 31 308 107 0 98 0

Berrio, Carter 28 236 84 0 99 0 106 0

Hjerpe, Wade 121 0 116 0 32 302.5 133 0

Lim, William 61 0 71 0 47 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas 116 0 97 0 85 0 11 577.5

Liang, Connor 36 0 78.5 0 53.5 0 60 0

Chan, Matthew 24 252 90 0 56.5 0 85.33 0

Lee, Justin 21 264 70 0 91 0 42 0

Zhang, Derek np 0 102 0 29 319 185 0

Choi, Hyunseok 92 0 53.5 0 68 0 190 0

Holz, William 39 0 81 0 36 0 71 0

Berman, Luca 74 0 53.5 0 np 0 63 0

Pandey, Neil 97 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeffords, Alexander 43 0 103 0 142 0 48 0

Freyre De Andrade, Elian 10 424 174.5 0 np 0 np 0

Rightler, Samuel 134 0 np 0 73 0 np 0

Noble, Colin 31 224 np 0 46 0 107 0

Kogan, Benjamin 137 0 39.5 0 51 0 46.5 0

Raja, Arnav np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 139 0 np 0 124 0

Lee, Aydan 44 0 115 0 76 0 61 0

Le, Hayden 77.5 0 106 0 np 0 128 0

Shirpal, Oleksandr 111 0 144 0 77 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 176 0 np 0 np 0

Craig, Samuel np 0 135 0 117 0 163.5 0

Hong, Steven 68 0 32 302.5 123 0 192.33 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 122 0 94 0 np 0

Chterental, Alex 60 0 114 0 80 0 69 0

Morrill, Justin 25.5 246 np 0 119 0 147.33 0

Margulies, William 126 0 np 0 np 0 116 0

Xu, William 29 232 172 0 np 0 76 0

Brou, Inkosi 85 0 188 0 61 0 135 0

Johnson, Langston 67 0 np 0 np 0 103.5 0

Deng, Andrew 102 0 np 0 np 0 105 0

Ermakov, Lev 63 0 66 0 63 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan 110 0 77 0 113 0 117 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 75 0 np 0 141 0

Morales, Jonathan np 0 195 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Su, Landon np 0 110 0 109 0 192.33 0

Cheong, Heonjun 89.5 0 120 0 45 0 67 0

Wilson, Jude 51.5 0 47.5 0 78 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel 107 0 199 0 np 0 147.33 0

Glozman, Justin 96 0 123 0 88 0 91 0

Yang, Ziyi 77.5 0 36 0 154 0 75 0

Tong, Zachary np 0 196 0 159.5 0 142 0

Lin, Daniel 149 0 94.5 0 103.5 0 153 0

Subbiah, Prashanth np 0 56 0 75 0 134 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 96 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher 71 0 83 0 116 0 56.5 0

Miclaus, Justin 50 0 44 0 155 0 53 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh 124 0 183 0 173.33 0 147.33 0

Gong, Jerry np 0 180.5 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Sabre

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/19/2024

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2023

Madrid 

ESP SF=2 12/16/23

Boston 

USA 

SF=0.873 1/20/24

Plovdiv 

BUL SF=2 2/3/24

Dourdan 

FRA 

SF=1.2 2/17/24

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Heathcock, Colin 1 1200 np 0 np 0 np 0 2 662.4

Ji, Cody Walter 35 0 23 384 1 523.8 7 828 1 720

Morrill, William 23 0 33.5 0 2 481.896 1 1200 3 612

Silberzweig, Jordan np 0 np 0 17 183.33 13 618 6 500.4

Kim, Shaun np 0 26.5 363 16 261.9 5 840 32 198

Linsky, Matthew np 0 6 834 11 274.995 117 0 17 252

Lilov, Neil np 0 22 390 30 149.283 np 0 8 493.2

Chon, Taylor np 0 35 0 7 361.422 56 0 33 0

Wang, Robert np 0 3 1020 27.5 155.8305 113 0 37 0

Dodrill, Grant np 0 12 624 3 445.23 72 0 np 0

Choi, Silas np 0 np 0 5 366.66 86 0 56 0

Wu, Mengke np 0 40 0 21 172.854 79 0 36 0

Yun, Jaesun np 0 53 0 58 0 np 0 np 0

Sohn, Kevin np 0 2 1104 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Anthony np 0 np 0 32 144.045 69 0 25 223.2

So, Hananiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan Jaden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio np 0 np 0 9 280.233 np 0 np 0

Dhingra Gian np 0 80 0 15 264.519 np 0 np 0

Atanassov, Vasil np 0 np 0 39 0 np 0 np 0

Harley, Colby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wood, Elden np 0 np 0 14 267.138 np 0 np 0

Kwalwasser, Eric np 0 np 0 50 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah np 0 np 0 25 162.378 np 0 np 0

Holz, Daniel np 0 np 0 6 364.041 np 0 np 0

Feng, Leo np 0 np 0 71 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Triton np 0 np 0 60 0 np 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Andrei np 0 np 0 78 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Jason np 0 np 0 24 164.997 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Zachary np 0 np 0 27.5 155.8305 np 0 np 0

Huang, Ethan np 0 np 0 18.5 179.4015 np 0 np 0

Primus, Nazir np 0 np 0 34 0 np 0 np 0

Babayev, Gabriel np 0 np 0 23 167.616 np 0 np 0

Berrio, Carter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hjerpe, Wade np 0 np 0 44 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, William np 0 np 0 37 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas np 0 np 0 38 0 np 0 np 0

Liang, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Hyunseok np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, William np 0 np 0 68 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pandey, Neil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeffords, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freyre De Andrade, Elian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rightler, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noble, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kogan, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raja, Arnav np 0 20 402 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 np 0 63 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aydan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Hayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shirpal, Oleksandr np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Craig, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Steven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chterental, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrill, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Margulies, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brou, Inkosi np 0 np 0 40.5 0 np 0 28 212.4

Johnson, Langston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ermakov, Lev np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morales, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Su, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheong, Heonjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Jude np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Glozman, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ziyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Subbiah, Prashanth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miclaus, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Jerry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Sabre

INT'L - SENIOR World Cup as of: 2/19/2024

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Algiers 

ALG SF=2 11/11/23

Orleans 

FRA SF=2 12/9/23

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/13/24

Tbilisi 

GEO SF=2 2/10/24

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Heathcock, Colin 7 1656 99 0 1 2400 12 1248

Ji, Cody Walter np 0 82 0 46 271 np 0

Morrill, William np 0 np 0 np 0 54 263

Silberzweig, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Shaun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linsky, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lilov, Neil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chon, Taylor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodrill, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Silas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Mengke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yun, Jaesun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sohn, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Anthony np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Hananiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan Jaden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhingra Gian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atanassov, Vasil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harley, Colby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wood, Elden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwalwasser, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Leo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Triton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Andrei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Primus, Nazir np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Babayev, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berrio, Carter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hjerpe, Wade np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liang, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Hyunseok np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holz, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pandey, Neil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeffords, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freyre De Andrade, Elian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rightler, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noble, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kogan, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raja, Arnav np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aydan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Hayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shirpal, Oleksandr np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Craig, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Steven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chterental, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrill, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Margulies, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brou, Inkosi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Langston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ermakov, Lev np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Bryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morales, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2023-2024 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Sabre

Su, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheong, Heonjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Jude np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushkov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Glozman, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ziyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Subbiah, Prashanth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miclaus, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramanan, Jaisimh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Jerry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet


